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
dedicated to building homes to the 
highest quality standards for the 
highest level of customer satisfaction. 
Highland Homes was recently 
honored as one of the fastest-
growing privately owned companies 
in Tampa Bay, the #6 largest home 
builder in Tampa Bay, and the #80 
largest home builder in the nation.
For more information about Highland 
Homes, visit HighlandHomes.org

Grand Opening of New Homes 
in Auburndale
Highland Homes at Juliana Village 
offers luxurious homes from the $250’s
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www.recentralgroup.com

230 W. Central Ave.
Winter Haven, FL 33880

863-324-1000

AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOME OR INVESTOR SPECIAL 
3BR/2BA on a large lot, close to Winter Haven
High School. Freshly painted inside, tile floors 
through-out, large kitchen family room combo.
MLS#P4903201    
$115,000   
Call Sandra Reel, Realtor, 863-557-5407

OFFICE FOR SALE
On Busy SR 542 (Dundee Rd) Divided into two office 
spaces but could be reconfigured.  Plenty of parking 
for your clients and employees. Over 2300SF of 
space- use one side and rent the other. Lots of 
potential, priced to sell. MLS#4714254   $189,000
Call Sharon Watson. 863-557-4800

CUSTOM RANCH STYLE HOME IN NORTH LAKELAND
3/BR/2 BA, 4423 Sf., open concept kitchen/LR fireplace and 
beautiful views. 60+acres & private gate, pole barn, tack room, 
35+ acres improved pasture, 25 +/- acres of woods. 2 fresh 
water springs, saltwater pool. A 2003 3BR/2BA mobile home, 
1200 SF on the property as well. MLS#P4900941    $1,095,000
Call Todd Dantzler, Broker, 863-287-3586

PARCEL A & B, OVER 2 ACRES  PALATKA, FLORIDA
Two lots with pond sold together. 
Zoned Agricultural, beautiful wooded 
lots. Beautiful homes in the area. 
MLS#P4701839   
$91,000.  
Call Yolie Ferrari, Realtor, 904-814-7310

AFFORDABLE LAKEFRONT – LAKE BUFFUM
3BR/3BA handyman special! On Two plus 
acres, on beautiful 1500 MOL acre lake. Being 
sold AS –IS. Needs kitchen and other repairs.
Quite paved St. on South side of lake. Also, 
outbuildings. MLS#4903279    $199,900
Call Sharon Watson, 863-557-4800

Unique 4BR/3BA home in SE Gated community
Open floor plan, high ceilings, formal LR & DR. Great 
kitchen, w/new gas range. FR has open Loft from above, & 
firelace. French doors from FR, Kitchen, DR and master BR 
lead to large  Screened lanai. 
MLS#P4901920,  $310,000
Call Janelle Pruitt, 863-412-8168

 EAGLE LAKE – UNDER CONSTRUCTION-AFFORDABLE
Brand New, 3BR/2BA with no HOA! 1934 SQFT Granite Countertops, 
Appl. Pkg, inside laundry, open floor plan, tile & carpet, carport and 
porch. Possible January completion date. 
MLS#4903018
$179,900
Call Sharon Watson, 863-557-4800

HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS!
SE pool home. 3 bedrooms, plus bonus 
room.  Enjoy the woodsy view offering a small 
rustic pond. Amazing master suite with gas 
fireplace, and newly remodeled master bath. 
$269,000. Owner/REALTOR 
Call Marti Sutton, 863-206-0563

CUSTOM COUNTRY ESTATE, 22+ ACRES 
4 BR/4BA,  3818 SqFt, 2 story brick home. Quality details 
throughout, property fenced, & cross fenced, multiple 
ponds, 4 stall horse barn, tractor barn, caretakers cottage, 
and  so much more. Call today for a private showing,
MSL#P4903430   $995,000
Call Marti Sutton, 863-206-0563

THE CANTERWOOD ESTATE
Custom homes in a gated community of acreage home sites. Situated on 4.24 
of pasture w/ a private dock. This 4BR/4.5BA lakefront home has beautiful views 
of the pool and lake from the LR and the master suite as well. A glamorous 
kitchen w/ large island, butler’s pantry, opens into the FR. Bonus room upstairs 
w/wet bar. A covered lanai overlooking the pool.   P4900721    $1,290,000
Call Todd Dantzler, Broker, or Britt Peace, Realtor, 863-274-3931

SCOTT LAKE AREA & VIEWS
Own in an exclusive area with NO HOA fees. On dead end street, 
little noise. ¼ acre, corner lot. Fenced yard. Well maintained home, 
formal LR/DR room combo, great room. Granite countertops.  
High ceilings. Split plan. 3Br/2BA. Zoysia grass & greenhouse. Hot 
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